
    11-01/02           11-08/09             11-15/16           11-22/23           11-29/30                    11-29/30             11-22/23          11-15/16            11/08/09           11-01/02

               December 5th
     PIAA Class 4A State Final
         Hersheypark Stadium
                       7:00pmD

is
tr

ic
t 

4
D

istrict 7
D

istrict 3
D

istrict 3
D

is
tr

ic
t 

1
2

D
is

tr
ic

t 
11

*Indicates District(s) combined with another (other) District(s) to form a Region.

D
-8

 o
r D

-10
D

is
tr

ic
t 

1

2-1

11-1

12-1

7-1

3-1

D
is

tr
ic

t 
2

D
-6

 o
r D

-9

(1) Northwestern Lehigh
(8) Lehighton

Nov. 2nd @ 7:10pm @ Northwestern Lehigh

(4) Central Catholic
(5) Saucon Valley

Nov. 1st @ 7:00pm @ J. Birney Crum Stadium

(3) Bethlehem Catholic
(6) Blue Mountain

Nov. 2nd @ 12:05pm @ BASD Stadium

(2) Pottsville
(7) Wilson Area

Nov. 2nd @ 3:30pm @ Pottsville

(1) Bellefonte
           Bye

(2) Clearfield
(3) Juniata

Nov. 1st @ 7:00pm @ Clearfield

(1) Bellefonte

(1) Dallas
(8) Abington Heights

Nov. 1st @ 7:00pm @ Dallas

(4) Crestwood
(5) North Pocono

Nov. 1st @ 7:00pm @ Crestwood

(3) Berwick Area
(6) Tunkhannock

Nov. 1st @ 7:00pm @ Berwick

(2) Valley View
(7) Pittston Area

Nov. 1st @ 7:00pm @ Valley View

(1) Jersey Shore
(4) Shikellamy 

Nov. 1st @ 7:00pm @ Jersey Shore

(2) Selinsgrove
(3) Midd-West

Nov. 1st @ 7:00pm @ Selinsgrove

(1) Cathedral Prep
(1) Fort LeBoeuf

Nov. 1st @ 7:00pm @ Erie Veterans Stadium

(1) Springfield Twp.
(4) Upper Moreland

Nov. 2nd @ 7:00pm @ Springfield Twp.

(2) Pottsgrove
(3) Bishop Shanahan

Nov. 1st @ 7:00pm @ Pottsgrove

(1) York Suburban
Bye

(8) Lampeter-Strasburg
(9) ELCO

Nov. 1st @ 7:00pm @ Lampeter-Strasburg

(4) Bishop McDevitt
Bye

(5) Susquehanna Twp.
Bye

(2) Milton Hershey
Bye

(7) Fleetwood
(10) Conrad Weiser

Nov. 1st @ 7:00pm @ Fleetwood

(3) Berks Catholic
Bye

(6) Gettysburg
Bye

(3) Berks Catholic

(6) Gettysburg

(2) Milton Hershey

(4) Bishop McDevitt

(5) Susquehanna Twp.

(1) York Suburban

(2) John Bartram
(3) Benjamin Franklin

Nov. 2nd @ 1:00pm @ South Philly Supersite 

(1) Imhotep Charter
(5) Roxborough

Nov. 2nd @ 7:00pm @ Germantown Supersite

Archbishop Carroll
Cardinal O’Hara

Nov. 1st @ 6:00pm @ Cardinal O’Hara

Bonner-Prendie
Bye

Thomas Jefferson
Montour

Nov. 1st @ 7:00pm @ Thomas Jefferson

Blackhawk
Greensburg Salem

Nov. 1st @ 7:00pm @ Blackhawk

South Fayette
West Mifflin

Nov. 1st @ 7:00pm @ South Fayette

Belle Vernon
New Castle

Nov. 1st @ 7:00pm @ Belle Vernon

72
35

48
6

14
37

24
56

54
14

42
18
24
6

42
20

32
8

34
27

36
6

56
14

34
0

21
9

48
0

49
7

36
7

52
0

49
6

35
7

34
7

15
44

56
0

(1) University Prep(1) University Prep
Bye

(1) Jersey Shore

(3) Bishop Shanahan

(4) Central Catholic

Archbishop Carroll

Bonner-Prendie

(1) Dallas

(4) Crestwood

(3) Berwick Area

(2) Valley View

Thomas Jefferson

Blackhawk

South Fayette

Belle Vernon

(1) Cathedral Prep

(2) Clearfield

(8) Lampeter-Strasburg

(2) Selinsgrove

(10) Conrad Weiser

(4) Upper Moreland

(1) Northwestern Lehigh

(3) Bethlehem Catholic

(2) Pottsville

(2) John Bartram

(1) Imhotep Charter

@ Dallas
 Nov. 8th 

@ 7:00pm

@ Valley View
 Nov. 8th 

@ 7:00pm

@ York Suburban HS
 Nov. 8th 

@ 7:00pm

@ Bishop McDevitt HS

 Nov. 8th 
@ 7:00pm

@ Milton Hershey HS
 Nov. 8th 

@ 7:00pm

@ Berks Catholic HS
 Nov. 8th 

@ 7:00pm

@ Bald Eagle Area
 Nov. 8th 

@ 7:07pm

@ Cupples Stadium
Pittsburgh, PA

 Nov. 8th @ 7:00pm

@ Northwestern 
Lehigh

 Nov. 9th @ 7:10pm

@ Pottsville
 Nov. 9th 

@ 12:00pm

@ Jersey Shore
 Nov. 8th 

@ 7:00pm

@ Cardinal O’Hara
 Nov. 9th 

@ 12:00pm

@ Jack Mancini Field

Bishop Shanahan
 Nov. 8th @ 7:00pm

@ Chartiers-Houston
 Nov. 8th 

@ 7:00pm

@ Peters Twp.
 Nov. 8th 

@ 7:00pm

@ Germantown 
Supersite

 Nov. 8th @ 7:00pm

33
14

0
35

00
00

00
00

40
6

00
00

37
16

13
14

14
7

22
10

21
7

18
27

35
21

6
42

49
0

30
41

(1) Jersey Shore

(3) Bishop Shanahan

(1) Imhotep Charter

(1) Dallas

(2) Valley View

Thomas Jefferson

Belle Vernon

Cathedral Prep

Bellefonte

(8) Lampeter-Strasburg

(4) Bishop McDevitt

(2) Milton Hershey

(3) Berks Catholic

https://www.easternpafootball.com
https://twitter.com/EPAFootball
https://www.facebook.com/easternpafootball/
https://www.gobigrecruiting.com
https://www.gobigrecruiting.com
https://nextlevelgreats.com/nlg-2020-7on7-tryout-registration/
http://coachesacademyclinics.com
http://coachesacademyclinics.com
http://mrpafootball.com
http://mrpafootball.com
https://www.slhn.org/orthopedics
https://www.slhn.org/orthopedics

