

11-01/02

11-08/09

11-15/16

11-22/23

11-29/30



follow us on
twitter
@epafootball

Nov. 1st @ 7:00pm @ Jersey Shore (1) Jersey Shore 72 (4) Shikellamy 35	Nov. 1st @ 7:00pm @ Jersey Shore (1) Jersey Shore 33 (2) Selinsgrove 48 (3) Midd-West 6
Nov. 2nd @ 7:00pm @ Springfield Twp. (1) Springfield Twp. 14 (4) Upper Moreland 37	Nov. 8th @ 7:00pm @ Jack Marini Field Bishop Shanahan 0
Nov. 1st @ 7:00pm @ Pottsville (2) Pottsville 24 (3) Bishop Shanahan 56	Nov. 8th @ 7:00pm (3) Bishop Shanahan 35
Nov. 2nd @ 7:10pm @ Northwestern Lehigh (1) Northwestern Lehigh 54 (8) Lehighton 14	Nov. 9th @ 7:10pm @ Northwestern Lehigh 00
Nov. 1st @ 7:00pm @ J. Birney Crum Stadium (4) Central Catholic 42 (5) Saucon Valley 18	Nov. 9th @ 7:10pm (4) Central Catholic 00
Nov. 2nd @ 12:05pm @ BASD Stadium (3) Bethlehem Catholic 24 (6) Blue Mountain 6	Nov. 9th @ 12:00pm @ Pottsville 00
Nov. 2nd @ 3:30pm @ Pottsville (2) Pottsville 42 (7) Wilson Area 20	Nov. 9th @ 12:00pm @ Pottsville 00
Nov. 2nd @ 7:00pm @ Germantown Supersite (1) Imhotep Charter 32 (5) Roxborough 8	Nov. 8th @ 7:00pm @ Germantown Supersite 40
Nov. 2nd @ 1:00pm @ South Philly Supersite (2) John Bartram 34 (3) Benjamin Franklin 27	Nov. 8th @ 7:00pm @ John Bartram 6
Nov. 1st @ 6:00pm @ Cardinal O'Hara Archbishop Carroll 36 Cardinal O'Hara 6	Nov. 9th @ 12:00pm @ Cardinal O'Hara 00
Bonner-Prendie Bye	Bonner-Prendie 00
Nov. 1st @ 7:00pm @ Dallas (1) Dallas 56 (8) Abington Heights 14	Nov. 8th @ 7:00pm @ Dallas 37
Nov. 1st @ 7:00pm @ Crestwood (4) Crestwood 34 (5) North Pocono 0	Nov. 8th @ 7:00pm @ Crestwood 16
Nov. 1st @ 7:00pm @ Berwick (3) Berwick Area 21 (6) Tunkhannock 9	Nov. 8th @ 7:00pm @ Valley View 13
Nov. 1st @ 7:00pm @ Valley View (2) Valley View 48 (7) Pittston Area 0	Nov. 8th @ 7:00pm @ Valley View 14

follow us on
twitter
@epafootball

follow us on
twitter
@epafootball



Like us on
Facebook

7-1

Like us on
Facebook

Thomas Jefferson 49 @ Chartiers-Houston 7	Thomas Jefferson 0 Nov. 8th @ 7:00pm Blackhawk 36 Greensburg Salem 7
South Fayette 52 @ Peters Twp. 0	Nov. 1st @ 7:00pm @ Belle Vernon 49 Belle Vernon 6
Belle Vernon 30 Nov. 8th @ 7:00pm Belle Vernon 41	Belle Vernon 6
Cathedral Prep 6 @ Cupples Stadium Pittsburgh, PA 42	(1) University Prep Bye Nov. 1st @ 7:00pm @ Erie Veterans Stadium 56 (1) Cathedral Prep 0 (1) Fort LeBoeuf
Bellefonte 35 Nov. 8th @ 7:07pm Bellefonte 21	(1) Bellefonte Bye Nov. 1st @ 7:00pm @ Clearfield 35 (2) Clearfield 7 (2) Clearfield 7 (3) Juniata
(8) Lampeter-Strasburg 18 Nov. 8th @ 7:00pm Lampeter-Strasburg 27	(1) York Suburban Bye Nov. 1st @ 7:00pm @ York Suburban HS 34 (8) Lampeter-Strasburg 7 (9) ELCO
(4) Bishop McDevitt 21 Nov. 8th @ 7:00pm Bishop McDevitt 7	(4) Bishop McDevitt Bye Nov. 1st @ 7:00pm @ Bishop McDevitt HS 21 (5) Susquehanna Twp. 7 (5) Susquehanna Twp. Bye
(2) Milton Hershey 22 Nov. 8th @ 7:00pm Milton Hershey 10	(2) Milton Hershey Bye Nov. 1st @ 7:00pm @ Fleetwood 15 (10) Conrad Weiser 44 (10) Conrad Weiser
(3) Berks Catholic 14 Nov. 8th @ 7:00pm Berks Catholic 7	(3) Berks Catholic Bye Nov. 1st @ 7:00pm @ Berks Catholic HS 14 (6) Gettysburg 7 (6) Gettysburg Bye

Like us on
Facebook

7-1

Like us on
Facebook

District 1 District 4

District 11

District 12

District 2

District 7

D-8 or D-10 D-6 or D-9

District 3

District 3

StLuke's
Sports Medicine

*Indicates District(s) combined with another (other) District(s) to form a Region.

CAC
COACHES ACADEMY
CLINICS



1. NLG
2. Ground Zero
3. FSP
4. Premium
5. Midwest BOOM
6. Tucson Turf
7. Hustle Inc.
8. Team Tampa
9. CIN All-Stars
10. 808 Breeze
11. Florida Fire
12. Bootleggers
13. Prime Truth
14. Texas Swoosh
15. KT Prep
16. B2G Florida
17. Coastline Stars
18. DefCon
19. Southern Xpress
20. ETA



mrpafootball.com

GO BIG
RECRUITING
Recruiting Made Easy